
Q Plus 
www.facebook.com/q.plus.ct 
Mel Cordner (they/them) - q.plus.ct@gmail.com 
 
Kamora’s Cultural Corner 
www.facebook.com/kamorasculturalcorner/ 
Kamora Herrington (she/her) - kamora@kamorasculturalcorner.com 
 
New Haven Pride Center 
www.newhavenpridecenter.org/youth 
Ala Ochumare (she/her) - youth@newhavenpridecenter.org (Youth Programming) 
Juancarlos Soto (he/him or el) - jcsoto@newhavenpridecenter.org (Case Management) 
Patrick Dunn (he/him) - pdunn@newhavenpridecenter.org (Executive Director) 
 
Queer Unity Empowerment Support Team (QUEST) 
www.questct.com/ 
Juan Fonseca Tapia (he/him) - jfonseca@staywellhealth.org 
 
Family Advocacy Center 
Ravyn Laveau-Moulton (she/her) - ravelaveau@gmail.com 
 
Health Care Advocates International Youth Program  
www.hcaillc.com 
Tony Ferraiolo (he/him) - tonyferraiolo@hcaillc.com 
 
Anchor Health Initiative  
www.anchorhealthinitiative.org 
 
YWCA New Britain Sexual Assault Crisis Service 
Lindsey Jones - ljones@ywcanewbritain.org 
Rachel Conley (she/her) - RConley@ywcanewbritain.org 
 
Community GSA in Region 4 
Youth GSA 10 - 18, meet via Google Classroom weekly.  
Sarah Herrick (she/her or they/them) - rainbowalliancect@gmail.com 
 
The Center for Family Justice 
Katelyn Owens (she/her) - kowens@centerforfamilyjustice.org 
 
Therapeutic Foster Care 
Carrie Kline - carriehkline@gmail.com (also a facilitator with Translation) 
 
CREC Schools 
Meredith Oliveira (she/her) - moliveira@crec.org 



 
Hartford Psychological Services 
Richard Stillson (ze/zem) 
RichardStillson@outlook.com or 860.296.0094 
 
East Hartford Youth Services 
Jen King - jking@easthartfordct.gov 
 
True Colors 
www.ourtruecolors.org 
Evelyn Mantilla (she/her) - board@ourtruecolors.org 
 


